
If you have further suggestions, please advise the Trip Coordinator (Russell Crook) or  Social Coordinator (Maureen Hurrlein)

2024 EVENTS CALENDAR
Wanneroo Wanderers 4WD Club

Trip and Social Events - Fridge Flyer

Time Monthly Club Meeting 2024 Venue

7.45pm 
First Wednesday of every month

(excl. Jan & Sept)

          10 Jan, 7 Feb, 6 Mar, 3 Apr, 1 May, 5 Jun, 3 Jul, 
7 Aug, (Sept meeting at AGM Sat 7 Sept), 2 Oct, 6 Nov, 4 Dec 

Warradale Community 
Centre, Southmead Dve, 

Landsdale

Date Event Leader / Host/ Organiser

Sunday 7 Jan New Years Brunch @ Egret Point, Mandurah Archie & Karen
Thur 25 to Sun 28 Jan Olive Tree Farm Trip Joe & Elisa

TBD Day trip TBC Allan
Saturday 17 Feb "Valentines Day" @ Coolbinia Brendan & Deanne

Fri 1 to Tue 5 Mar Hillriver & Fish Comp -The Swamp TBC
Sat 16 Mar Social Event @ Gabbadah Carl & Rachael

Wed 27 Mar to Wed 3 April Murchison House Station trip Russell Crook

Saturday 13 April Planning Meeting & High Tea @Madeley  Ray & Chris Scarce
Wed 24 -  Sun 28 April Captain Fawcett track trip Eric & Julie

Fri 3 to Sun 5 May Annual Amateur Golf comp @ Ledge Point and camp over Archie & Karen
May Kalgoorlie Train - TBC TBC

Fri 31 May to Tue 4 June Shannon River Way trip TBC
Sat 8 June to Sun 7 July Flinders Ranges trip / 21-24 days Steve Bly

Saturday 13 July Christmas in July @ Hillside Dave & Penny / MH
2 week - 27 July Day trip to be decided TBC

Saturday 3 or 10 Aug Ten Pin Bowling Competition @ Joondalup & Dinner Maureen Hurrlein
 mid to end Aug TBC  Wild Flower trip TBC

Saturday 7 Sept AGM & Sept meeting @ HYC Maureen Hurrlein
Sat 14 to Tue 24 Sept Gascoyne Trip John & Penny Stoffels

Fri 27 to Tue 1 Oct 3 Bears Trip Eric & Julie

Fri 4 to Sun 6 Oct
The Mangowine concert and harvest festival at Nungarin in the 
wheatbelt (suggested by Archie)

TBC

Nov Social Event @ Sorrento  Steve & Sue
Nov Trip TBD

Dec Christmas Awards Dinner @ Social co-ordinator
Sunday 15 Dec Christmas BBQ @ Greenwood Kym & Glenda

(Summer School Holidays Fri 13 Dec to Tue 4 Feb 2025)

AUGUST 2024

SEPTEMBER 2024

(Spring School Holidays Sat 21 Sept to Sun 6 Oct)

OCTOBER 2024
(Spring School Holidays to Sun 6 Oct)

NOVEMBER 2024

DECEMBER 2024

Fathers Day Sunday 1 Sept 

(Winter School Holidays Sat 29 Jun to Sun 14 July) 
Public Holidays Mon 3 Jun WA Day

JULY 2024

Mother Day Sunday 12 May

(Winter School Holidays to Sun 14 July) 

(Autumn School Holidays to Sun 14 Apr) 
Easter Public Holidays Mon 1 April  

Public Holidays Thur 25 Apr Anzac Day

MAY 2024

JUNE 2024

MARCH 2024
(Autumn School Holidays Fri 29 Mar to Sun 14 Apr) 

Public Holidays Mon 4 Mar Labour Day
Easter Public Holidays Fri 31 Mar to Mon 1 April  

APRIL 2024

        

JANUARY 2024
(School Holidays until Tue 30 Jan)

Public Holidays Mon 1 Jan & Fri 26 Jan Australia Day

FEBRUARY 2024


